Dean of Students

The Worldwide Dean of Students Office advocates and provides oversight of student development and services. In addition to the adjudication of non-academic student conduct violations, the Dean of Students Office also listens to student concerns, clarifies policies and procedures and strives to resolve student issues.

The Dean of Students Office is comprised of the following student services: management and oversight of Student Grievances, Student Accessibility Services, Career Services, Coop/Internship (COIN) Program, Student Government Association (SGA), Clubs/Organizations, Alpha Sigma Lambda National Honor Society, Study Abroad, Counseling Support, Ombudsman, Student Conduct, Students of Concern, and Absence Verification.

Additional information can be found on the Worldwide Dean of Students website in ERNIE.

Dean of Students Contact Information: Email: wwdos@erau.edu Phone: 386-323-8775 or 888-292-5727

- Surveys
- Veteran Student Services
- Undergraduate Research Scholar Program